Product specifications
Eaton 1224INT125B
Catalog Number: 1224INT125B
Eaton BR OEM interior assembly, BR style 1-inch loadcenter
renewal part, Interior assembly, 125 A, Single-phase, 24 circuits,
12 spaces, (1) 2/0-#14 AWG Cu/Al at 60°C or 75°C, Aluminum bus
General specifications
Eaton BR OEM interior assembly 1224INT125B
786676884105 9.25 in
1.5 in 5.75 in
0.84 lb Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
Federal Specifications Classification W-
P-115B, Type 1 and Class 2
Requirements
Contact Manufacturer
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
12
Interior assembly
Cover not included
Single-phase
#14-2/0 AWG Cu/Al
Aluminum
10
3
24
120/240 V
125A
Resources
Eaton's Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial
Eaton Specification Sheet - 1224INT125B
Selling Policy 25-000 - Distribution and Control Products and Services
Number of spaces
Type
Cover
Phase
Wire size
Bus material
Quantity
Number of wires
Number of circuits
Voltage rating
Amperage Rating
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets
Warranty guides